
 

 
 

ORIENTATION - THURSDAY, AUGUST 17, 2023, 3:30PM, Boyne Mountain 
 

SESSION 1: Beaver Island Retreat- Overnight  

Sunday & Monday, September 10-11, 2023  
Note:  Session starts at the Charlevoix City Airport to depart by plane to Beaver Island and you will return to Charlevoix by 5PM 

on the 12th. 

 

SESSION 2: Connecting With Your Government  
Thursday, October 5, 2023, 8AM-5PM 

Note:  Session starts at Charlevoix City Hall, you will move throughout Charlevoix during your session.   

 
SESSION 3: Ethics, Culture & Philanthropy 

Thursday, November 2, 2023, 8AM-5PM 
Note:  Session starts at East Jordan EMS, you will move throughout East Jordan during your session. 

 
SESSION 4: Economic Development 

Thursday, December 7, 2023, 8AM-5PM 
Note:  Session starts in Boyne City, you will move throughout Boyne City/Boyne Falls during your session. 

 

SESSION 5: Building your Communications Toolkit   
Thursday, January 11, 2024, 8AM-5PM 

Note:  Session will be held at the Charlevoix Public Library. 

 
SESSION 6: Education Today 

Thursday, February 1, 2024, 8AM-5PM 
Note:  Session starts in Boyne City, you will move throughout the area during this session. 

 
SESSION 7: Health & Human Services 
Thursday, March 7, 2024, 8AM-5PM 

Note:  Session starts in Charlevoix, you will move throughout the area during this session. 

 
SESSION 8: Environment & Natural Resources 

Thursday, April 4, 2024, 8AM-5PM 
Note:  Session starts at Raven Hill in East Jordan and ends at the Jordan River National Fish Hatchery. 

 
SESSION 9: Where Do We Go From Here? 

Thursday, May 2, 2024, 8AM-5PM 
Note:  Location TBD. 

 
GRADUATION - Wednesday, May 8, 2024, 5PM, Boyne Mountain 

 


